
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

June   2008

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-      1.7
       0.0
      12.3

       6.7
       0.0
-      5.0

 11,611
 78

 265

 10,299
 0

 228

 11,808
 78

 236

 9,649
 0

 240

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  23,006

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 11,954

 10,527

 12,122

 9,889

-      1.4

       6.5

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 610,915

 3,922

 6,672

 610,880
 35

 3,922
 0

 6,672
 0

-      7.2
     100.0

       9.0
       0.0

       7.4
       0.0

 1,215,484
 70

 7,668
 0

 12,886
 0

 1,309,792
 0

 7,036
 0

 12,000
 0

 604,604
 35

 3,746
 0

 6,214
 0

 604,639

 3,746

 6,214

 1,215,554

 7,668

 12,886

 1,309,792

 7,036

 12,000

-      7.2

       9.0

       7.4

 21,910  21,457        2.1
 571  554        3.1

 22,481  22,011        2.1Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 418
 107

 463
 25

-      9.7
     328.0

Non-Commercial:

 22,499        2.3

 525  488        7.6Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  809,853  808,035  1,694,697 -      4.5 1,617,888
 13,429  13,147  28,098 -      5.4 26,576Transborder

Total - Commercial  823,282  821,182  1,644,464  1,722,795 -      4.5

Total - Non-Commercial  370  351  721  605       19.2

 185
 536

 156
 449

      18.6
      19.4

 95
 256

 90
 280

Grand Total - Passengers  1,645,185  1,723,400 -      4.5 821,533 823,652

Total - Air Carrier  621,509  614,599  1,236,108  1,328,828 -      7.0

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  201,773  206,583  408,356  393,967        3.7

Domestic
International
Transborder

 198,938
 0

 2,835

 203,396
 0

 3,187

 402,334
 0

 6,022

 384,905
 0

 9,062

       4.5
       0.0

-     33.5

Regional:



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

June   2008

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 0
 0
 0

 151
 1
 0

 30
 0
 0

 222
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 85
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 66
 1
 0

-     99.8
       0.0

-    100.0

-     32.3
     505.6
       0.0

 0

 152

 30

 223

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 0

 85

 0

 67

-     99.8

-     31.8

Grand Total - Cargo  152  252 85 67 -     39.8

 151  252 85 66Domestic
 1  0

-     40.2
     393.4 0 1

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




